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1.1 Files uploaded the month Aug 94, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

mangababesdemo. lha
weirdsound. lha
Coll_Course.lha
Multisample.lha

sf20001. jpg
ITI. Chun

cammyOl. jpg

chunliO3. jpg
bird kick

woof0001. jpg

maishiranuiOl. jpg
Fatal

sf2chunli.lha
Street Fig

Age Description

gfx/3dobj 653K
mods/pro 118K
mods/spark 291K
mus/edit 27K

pix/trace 102K

pix/trace 59K

pix/trace 51K

pix/trace 122K

pix/imagi 56K

gfx/3dobj 218K

62

63

64

64

64

64

65

65

Sexy female human 3D models by Tomwoof
0ld Techno MOD by Opty and Electris
Latest rock MED tune by P.D.Spark.
Amiga/ST/PC sound sample convertor

Raytraced scene from Super Street Fighter

Raytraced JPEG - Cammy of SF2

Raytraced JPEG - Chun Li doing spinning

Rendered JPEG - human models by Tomwoof
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Imagine rendered image of Mai Shiranui from <

Prototype Imagine model of Chun Li from

(_)
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